

PHILIPPINE MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Theme: "PMA: Working Together as One"

World Medical Association

Confederation of Medical Associations in Asia and Oceania (CMAAO) Co-Founder

Medical Association of South East Asian Nations (MASEAN)

Philippine Medical Association Building, North Avenue, Quezon City 1105 Telephone Numbers: (02) 8929-7361; 8929-6366; 8926-2447 ● Fax: (02) 8989-6951

Mobile Numbers: 0917-8221357; 0918-9234732 (Secretariat)

0927-5806903; (Membership)

Emails: info@philippinemedicalassociation.org; philmedas@yahoo.com; philmedas@gmail.com

Website: www.philippinemedicalassociation.org

MEMORANDUM CIRCULAR NO. 2020-09-07-009

Τo : All Presidents of Component Society, Specialty Divisions, Specialty Societies and Affiliate

Societies

Secretariat

Сс PMA National Officers and Board of Governors

Subject : Speakers for the Radio Layfora and Participant Doctors on the Tele-konsulta on the

63rd National Medicine Week Celebration

Date : September 7, 2020

All the PMA Component Societies, Specialty Division, Specialty Societies, and Affiliate Societies are enjoined to submit to the PMA Secretariat on, or before September 15, 2020, their member/s who will participate in the Radyo Layfora and Tele-Konsulta on September 21-25 in line with the celebration of our 63rd PMA National Medicine Week.

Kindly use the following format for the submission:

FOR LAYFORA

Name of Participant Doctor/s	Name of Society	Contact No.	Email address	Topic to be Discussed

FOR TELE-KONSULTA

Name of Participant Doctor/s	Name of Society	Contact No.	Email address	Specialty Field

The Mechanics of the events will be discussed by the Organizing Committee in a Zoom meeting on September 16, 2020.

Fervently looking forward for your cooperation.

Thank you

JOSE ARNEL MANALILI, MD

Overall Chairperson,62rd PMA National

Medicine Week Celebration

Noted by:

HÉCTOR M. SANTŒS, JR., MD

PMA Secretary General

1320 Dermy BENITO P. ATIENZA, MD

PMA President